
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410014     Anand Mundath Parameswaran  - FCIJA034

From 01/07/2023 To 30/09/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 478.5913/07/2023 14/07/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 255.3624/07/2023 24/07/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 281.4717/08/2023 18/08/2023
Audit Fees Audit Fees - Accountant Certificate charges 885.0024/08/2023 24/08/2023
Custody Charges Sebi Charges April 2023 3.1730/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Sebi Charges May 2023 3.3230/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES June 2023 3.5830/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES July 2023 3.6130/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Depository Charges Dec 2022 5.9030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Depository Charges April 2023 5.9030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges DEPOSITORY CHARGES July 2023 5.9030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Depository Charges Nov 2022 5.9030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges DEPOSITORY CHARGES June 2023 11.8030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges April 2023 94.4030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges April 2023 122.0030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges May 2023 127.5630/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES June 2023 133.7330/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES July 2023 143.3930/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES June 2023 188.8030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES July 2023 188.8030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges April 2023 123.0530/08/2023 30/08/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges May 2023 132.8330/08/2023 30/08/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges June 2023 136.8030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges July 2023 148.3030/08/2023 30/08/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 245.7007/09/2023 08/09/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 355.5912/09/2023 12/09/2023
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410014     Anand Mundath Parameswaran  - FCIJA034

From 01/07/2023 To 30/09/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 248.4712/09/2023 13/09/2023

4,338.92Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410014     Anand Mundath Parameswaran  - FCIJA034

From 01/07/2023 To 30/09/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 155289155289 28,225.1130/09/2023 05/10/2023

28,225.11Total Expenses - Payable

32,564.03Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410014     Anand Mundath Parameswaran  - FCIJA034

From 01/07/2023 To 30/09/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,047.751,047.75 0.00

Audit Fees 885.00885.00 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 540.98540.98 0.00

Management Fees 28,225.110.00 28,225.11

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,865.191,865.19 0.00

4,338.92 28,225.11 32,564.03Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410074     ANAND MUNDATH PARAMESHWARAN   - FCIJA141

From 13/09/2023 To 30/09/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 1,392.2815/09/2023 15/09/2023

1,392.28Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410074     ANAND MUNDATH PARAMESHWARAN   - FCIJA141

From 13/09/2023 To 30/09/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 155345155345 1,287.8930/09/2023 05/10/2023

1,287.89Total Expenses - Payable

2,680.17Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410074     ANAND MUNDATH PARAMESHWARAN   - FCIJA141

From 13/09/2023 To 30/09/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Management Fees 1,287.890.00 1,287.89

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,392.281,392.28 0.00

1,392.28 1,287.89 2,680.17Total
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